1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converters
The IMC-21A industrial media converters are entry-level
10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converters designed to provide
reliable and stable operation in harsh industrial environments. The
converters can operate reliably in temperatures ranging from -40
Introduction

Unit: mm (inch)
Rear ViewFront ViewSide View Bottom ViewTop View
Ordering Information
Available Models
IMC-21A-M-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, SC connector, -10 to
60°C operating temperature
IMC-21A-M-ST: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to
60°C operating temperature
IMC-21A-S-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, -10 to
60°C operating temperature
IMC-21A-M-SC-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
IMC-21A-M-ST-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
IMC-21A-S-SC-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
SC to ST Connectors: See Appendix A
Package Checklist
•	 1 IMC-21A media converter
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years